TV chair

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Colour

Material

Other functions

Leg material

Filling

Notes

SKU

- TV armchair with motor and €549.00

stand-up aid, brown |

77

88

107

47

52

Brown

Woven fabric
"Relax" function
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Relaxation function including footrest and
stand-up aid can be adjusted electrically using
a remote control ; stop function possible in any
desired sitting position.

48196-relaxing-chair-motors-stand-up-brown
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